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Grants, Contracts, and Industry Agreements
Annual Grant Award Dollars
Investigator Title Sponsor ID Dates Amount

Sharat Chandra, MD Pharmacokinetic Monitoring for

Personalized Drug Dosing for

Very Small Children

undergoing Hematopoietic

Stem Cell Transplantation

Am Society for Blood &

Marrow Transplant

Chandra,

Sharat,

ASB

7/1/2015 

6/30/2017

$30,000

Christopher E Dandoy, MD Late Effects of Hematopoietic

Stem Cell Transplantation in

Children and Young Adults:

Cardiac Dysfunction

University of Cincinnati

Cancer Center

Dandoy,

Chris,

UCCC

6/1/2016 

5/31/2017

$50,000

Stella M Davies, MD Molecular Epidemiology of

Pediatric Germ Cell Tumors

National Institutes of Health

(University of Minnesota)

R01

CA151284

8/10/2011 

5/31/2016

$17,396

Stella M Davies, MD Childhood Cancer Survivor

Study

National Institutes of Health

(St Jude's Children's Hospital)

U24

CA055727

12/1/2011 

11/30/2016

$284,000

Alexandra H Filipovich, MD Consortium for Clinical and

Translational Research in

Langerhans Cell Histiocytosis

St. Baldrick's Foundation

(Dana Farber Cancer

Institute)

6253201 7/1/2014 

6/30/2019

$11,720

Alexandra H Filipovich, MD Primary Immune Deficiency

Treatment Consortium

National Institutes of Health

(The Univ of California, San

Francisco)

U54

AI082973

9/1/2014 

8/31/2019

$37,350
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Svetlana S. Itskovich, PHD Blocking MBNL1 to Treat

Leukemia

Cancer Free Kids Itskovich,

Svetlana,

7/1/2015 

9/30/2016

$11,000

Ashish R Kumar, MDPHD The Role of MEIS1 in

Hematopoiesis and

Hematopoietic Transformation

National Institutes of Health R01

HL111192

5/1/2016 

4/30/2017

$423,110

Rebecca A Marsh, MD CD38 Bright CD8+ Effector

Memory Tcells Herald Acute

Graft versus Host Disease

Doris Duke Charitable

Foundation

Marsh,

rebecca,

DD

7/1/2015 

6/30/2018

$162,000

Parinda Mehta, MD Quercetin: Novel Targeted

Chemoprevention for Fanconi

Anemia Patients

Food and Drug Administration R01

FD004383

8/1/2015 

7/31/2016

$200,000

Kasiani C Myers, MD RAdiationand Alkylatorfree
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Transplantation for Bone

Marrow Failure due to

Dyskeratosis Congenita

Telomere Disease

Children's Hospital Boston Myers,

Kasiani,

CHBO

6/7/2016 

6/6/2019

$7,500

Kasiani C Myers, MD Late Effects of Reduced
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Gonadal Function and Fertility

University of Cincinnati

Cancer Center

Myers,

Kasiani,

UCCC

7/1/2015 

6/30/2016

$50,000

Total Annual Grant Award Dollars $1,284,076

Annual Industry Award Dollars
Investigator Industry Sponsor Amount

Stella M Davies, MD Novartis Pharmaceuticals $240,000

Michael Sean Grimley, MD Chimerix, Inc. $17,680

Total Annual Industry Award Dollars $257,680


